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Trust Contacts Foundation Training Programme 
Director 

Education Centre Contacts Medical Staffing 
Department 

 

Chesterfield Royal Hospital 
F1 - Miss Becky Aspinall 
baspinall@nhs.net 

 
F2 - Dr Chris Medd 
cmedd@nhs.net 

Debbie Couzens 
01246 512902 
deborah.couzens@nhs.net 

Wendy Ridley 
01246 513006 
wendyridley@nhs.net 

 

Grantham Hospital 
Dr Rashmi Mathur 
rashmi.mathur@ulh.nhs.uk  

Wayne Cross 
01476 565232 ext. 4310 
wayne.cross@ulh.nhs.uk 

Annette Sadler 
01522 597734 
annette.sadler@ulh.nhs.uk 

 

King’s Mill Hospital 
F2 FTPD – Dr Owain Thompson 
owain.thompson@sfh-tr.nhs.uk 

 
F1 FTPD – Eduardo Villatoro 
eduardo.villatoro@sfh-tr.nhs.uk 

Tracey Clarke 
01623 622515 ext. 3647 
tracey.clarke2@sfh-tr.nhs.uk 

Jane Cresswell 
01623 622515 ext 3099 
jane.cresswell@sfh-tr.nhs.uk 

 

Lincoln County Hospital 
F1 – Dr Aditya Mandal 
aditya.mandal@nhs.net 

 
F2 – Dr Akila De Silva 
akila.desilva@ulh.nhs.uk 

Mandy Deane 
01522 573867 
mandy.deane@ulh.nhs.uk 

Medical Workforce 
MedicalWorkforce@ulh.nhs.uk 

 

Nottingham City Hospital 
F1 – Dr Senthil Raghunathan 
senthil.raghunathan@nuh.nhs.uk 

F1 – Toni Armstrong 
0115 969 1169 ext. 57658 

 
Medical Staffing 

 toni.armstrong@nuh.nhs.uk MedicalStaffingNUH@nuh.nhs.uk 
F2 – Dr Sachin Jadhav 
sa 

 
 F2 - Sarah Swift 
Sachin.jadhav@nuh.nhs.uk 
 
 

0115 924 9924 62113 
sarah.swift@nuh.nhs.uk 

 

Pilgrim Hospital, Boston 
F1 - Dr Suganthi Joachim 
suganthi.joachim@ulh.nhs.uk 

 
F2 - Dr Tauseef Ashraf 

Wendy Mulraney 
01205 446173 
wendy.mulraney@ulh.nhs.uk 

Medical Workforce 
MedicalWorkforce@ulh.nhs.uk 
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 tauseef.ashraf@ulh.nhs.uk   

 

Queen’s Medical Centre, 

Nottingham 

F1 – Miss Lorna Sneddon 
lorna.sneddon@nuh.nhs.uk 

 
F2 – Mr Raza Dar 
raza.dar@nuh.nhs.uk 

F1 – Toni Armstrong 
0115 969 1169 ext 57658 
toni.armstrong@nuh.nhs.uk 

 
F2 – Sarah Swift 
0115 924 9924 ext 62113 
sarah.swift@nuh.nhs.uk 

 
 

Medical Staffing 

MedicalStaffingNUH@nuh.nhs.uk 

 

Royal Derby Hospital 
F1 – Dr Ian Lewins 
ian.lewins2@nhs.net 

 
F2 - Dr Gill McCulloch 

gill.mcculloch1@nhs.net 

F1 – Navrose Chappell 
01332 789241 
navrose.chappell@nhs.net 

 
F2 – Zoe Spencer 
01332 789245 
zoeie.spencer@dnhs.net 

Millie Williamson - 
Medical Recruitment 
01332 789249  
millie.williamson@nhs.net 

 

mailto:tauseef.ashraf@ulh.nhs.uk
mailto:lorna.sneddon@nuh.nhs.uk
mailto:raza.dar@nuh.nhs.uk
mailto:sarah.swift@nuh.nhs.uk
mailto:nina.iacovitti@nuh.nhs.uk
mailto:laura.goodman@nuh.nhs.uk
mailto:charlie.mackaness@nhs.net
mailto:gerhard.vanschalkwyk1@nhs.net
mailto:navrose.chappell@nhs.net
mailto:zoeie.spencer@dnhs.net
mailto:millie.williamson@nhs.net

